Format of Holding of Specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: ZODIAC CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 521163,ZODIACLOTH,EQUITY SHARES
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg.31(1)(b)
a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 30/06/2016
b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of
Submission of Information:
Particulars YES* | NO*
a | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO
b | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
c | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? NO
d | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
e | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants,

depository

receipts,

locked-in

shares,

No of shares pledged

or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed entity in above table the values

will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5.

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited

Sd/-

Kumar lyer
Company Secretary



Table | - Summary Statement
holding of specified securities

Cate | Category of No of No of No of | No of Total No Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in each | No of Shareholdi Number of Number of Number of
gory | Shareholder Sharehol fully paid Partl Shares of Shares ng as a % class of securities Shares ng as a% Locked in Shares equity
ders up equity |y Underlyi Held (VII) of total no Underlyin | assuming Shares pledged or shares held
shares paid- | ng = of shares g full otherwise in
held up Deposito | (IV)+(V)+( (As a % of Outstandi | conversion encumbere | dematerializ
equit | ry VI) (A+B+C2)) ng of d ed form
y Receipts convertti convertible
shar ble Securities
es securities | (as a
held (Including | percentage
Warrants) | of diluted
share
capital)
No of Voting Rights Total No | Asa No | As a
as a % of % of
% of total total
(A+B+ Share Share
C) S s held
held
Class X Cl Total
as
sY
() (D) (D) (V) V) (V1) (VI (VI (1X) X) (XN (X1 (X1 XIV)
Promoter &
Promoter
(A) Group 15 11876917 | O 0 11876917 60.84 11876917 | O 11876917 | 60.84 0 60.84 0 0.00 0 0.00 11876917
(B) Public 3379 7643057 0 0 7643057 39.16 7643057 0 7643057 39.16 0 39.16 0 0.00 NA | NA 7520427
Non Promoter-
(©) Non Public
Shares
underlying
(C1) | DRs 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0.00 0 NA 0 0.00 NA | NA 0
Shares held by
Employes
(C2) | Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA | NA 0
Total: 3394 19519974 | O 0 19519974 100.00 19519974 | O 19519974 | 100.00 | O 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 19397344

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited
Sd/-

Kumar lyer
Company Secretary




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding
pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Ca | Category & | PAN No No of fully | No | No Total No of | Share Number of Voting Rights held in each | No Shareholdi | Number of Locked in | Number of Shares | Number of
te Name of the of paid up | of of Shares holdin | class of securities of ng as a % | Shares pledged or | equity
go | Shareholder Shar | equity Pa | Shar | Held g as a Shar | assuming otherwise shares
ry ehol | shares rtl es (IV+V+VI) % of es full encumbered held in
ders | held y Und total Und conversio demateriali
pa | erlyi no of erlyi | n of zed form
id- | ng shares ng convertibl
up | Dep (calcul Outs | e
eq | osit ated tand | Securities
uit | ory as per ing (as a
y Rec SCRR, conv | percentag
sh | eipts 1957 ertib | e of
ar v le diluted
es As a% secu | share
he of ritie capital)
Id (A+B+ S (VIN+(X)
Cc2 (Incl | As a % of
udin | (A+B+C2)
9
Warr
ants
)
No of Voting Rights Total No. As a % of No. As a%
asa% total Shares of total
of held Shares
(A+B+ held
)
Class X C| Total
|
a
s
s
Y
0] [(D)] [{D) (Iv) M | (v (VI (Vi (IX) (X) (X1) (XII) (Xt (XIV)
(1) | Indian
Individuals/Hi
(a) | ndu 7 5285828 0 0 5285828 27.08 5285828 | 0 5285828 27.08 0 27.08 0.00 0.00 5285828




undivided
Family

MOHAMED
YUSUF
NOORANI

AAAPN8713B

3894866

3894866

19.95

3894866

3894866

19.95

19.95

0.00

0.00

3894866

SALMAN
YUSUF
NOORANI

AAAPN8714G

554516

554516

2.84

554516

554516

2.84

2.84

0.00

0.00

554516

AWAIS
ANEES
NOORANI

AAAPNS8716E

75

75

0.00

75

75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

75

SANIYYA
ANEES
NOORANI

AABPN4667R

75

75

0.00

75

75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

75

MOHAMED
YUSUF
NOORANI

AABTM8775H

607

607

0.00

607

607

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

607

ZEHRA
SALMAN
NOORANI

ABWPN1892Q

367

367

0.00

367

367

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

367

MUSAED
ANEES
NOORANI

ACOPN2714L

75

75

0.00

75

75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

75

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(

s)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Financial
Institutions/B
anks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Any Other

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(A)A)

5285828

5285828

27.08

5285828

5285828

27.08

27.08

0.00

0.00

5285828

(@)

Foreign

@

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/F
oreign
Individuals

281325

281325

1.44

281325

281325

1.44

1.44

0.00

0.00

281325

KEWAL K
SETH

AAKPS4650A

281250

281250

1.44

281250

281250

1.44

1.44

0.00

0.00

281250

MUNA
ANEES
NOORANI

ACNPNO0842L

75

75

0.00

75

75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

75

MOHAMED
ANEES
NOORANI

AAAPNS8717F

835247

835247

4.28

835247

835247

4.28

4.28

0.00

0.00

835247

(b)

Government

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

(©)

Institutions

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0




(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(e)

Any Other

6309764

6309764

32.32

6309764

6309764

32.32

32.32

0.00

0.00

6309764

EURO
GLOBAL
HOLDINGS
PTE. LTD.

AABCE8634Q

3154882

3154882

16.16

3154882

3154882

16.16

16.16

0.00

0.00

3154882

ASIA
TANGIBLE
INVESTMEN
TS PTE LTD.

AAGCAG376A

3154882

3154882

16.16

3154882

3154882

16.16

16.16

0.00

0.00

3154882

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

6591089

6591089

33.77

6591089

6591089

33.77

33.77

0.00

0.00

6591089

Total
Shareholdin
g of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)(1)+
(A)(2)

12

11876917

11876917

60.84

11876917

11876917

60.84

60.84

0.00

0.00

11876917

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited

Sd/-

Kumar lyer

Company Secretary




Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern

of the Public shareholder

Cate | Category & PAN No of No of No No of | Total No Shar Number of Voting Rights held in each No Share | Number of | Number of Number of
gory | Name of the Share | fully paid | of Shar of Shares | ehold | class of securities of holdin | Locked in Shares equity
Shareholder holder | up equity | Partl | es Held ing Shar | gasa | Shares pledged or shares held
s shares y Unde | (IV+V+VI) | asa es % otherwise in
held paid | rlying % of Und assu encumbered | dematerializ
-up Depo total erlyi ming ed form
equi | sitory no of ng full
ty Recei share Outs | conve
shar | pts S tandi | rsion
es (A+B ng of
held +C2) conv | conve
ertti rtible
ble Securi
secu | ties
rities | (as a
(Incl | perce
udin | ntage
g of
Warr | dilute
ants) | d
share
capita
D
No of Voting Rights Total No | Asa | No. As a
as a% % of % of
of total total
(A+B+ Shar Shar
C) es es
held held
Class X Cla | Total
ss
Y
0] (D) (11 (V) (V) (VI) (VII) (VI 1X) (X) (X1) (X11) (X111 (XIV)
1) Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 | 0.00 | NA NA 0
Venture Capital
(b) Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0| 0.00 | NA NA 0
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 | 0.00 | NA NA 0
Foreign Venture
(d) Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0| 0.00 | NA NA 0
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 3 1874009 0 0 1874009 9.60 1874009 0 1874009 9.60 0 9.60 0| 0.00 | NA NA 1874009
EAST SAIL AABCE7121J 1 692422 0 0 692422 3.55 692422 0 692422 3.55 0 3.55 0| 0.00 | NA NA 692422




PARI
WASHINGTON
COMPANY PVT.
LTD. A/C PARI
WASHINGTON
INDIA MASTER
FUND, LTD.

AAFCP7824F

1168087

1168087

5.98

1168087

1168087

5.98

5.98

0.00

NA

NA

1168087

(f)

Financial
Institutions/Banks

112

112

0.00

112

112

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

112

(¢)]

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

(h)

Provident
Funds/Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

@)

Any Other

Sub Total (B)(1)

1874121

1874121

9.60

1874121

1874121

9.60

9.60

0.00

NA

NA

1874121

(@]

Central
Government/Stat
e
Government(s)/Pr
esident of India

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

Sub Total (B)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

(©)

Non-Institutions

(@)

i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs.2 lakhs

3101

1039657

1039657

5.33

1039657

1039657

5.33

5.33

0.00

NA

NA

946867

ii.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lakhs

20

3064795

3064795

15.70

3064795

3064795

15.70

15.70

0.00

NA

NA

3039955

VALLABH
ROOPCHAND
BHANSHALI

AABPB4198H

663300

663300

3.40

663300

663300

3.40

3.40

0.00

NA

NA

663300

AKASH
BHANSHALI

AADPB5433H

1361700

1361700

6.98

1361700

1361700

6.98

6.98

0.00

NA

NA

1361700

NEMISH S SHAH

AAEPS1165L

405124

405124

2.08

405124

405124

2.08

2.08

0.00

NA

NA

405124

(b)

NBFCs
Registered with
RBI

500

500

0.00

500

500

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

500

©

Employee Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

(d)

Overseas
Depositories

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA




(Holding
DRs)(Balancing
figure)

(e)

Any Other

TRUSTS

102

102

0.00

102

102

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

NA

102

EMPLOYEES

24

107306

107306

0.55

107306

107306

0.55

0.55

0.00

NA

NA

106856

NON RESIDENT
INDIANS

54

250995

250995

1.29

250995

250995

1.29

1.29

0.00

NA

NA

249645

HUSAIN
SULTAN ALI
NENSEY

AAAPN2931M

226792

226792

1.16

226792

226792

1.16

1.16

0.00

NA

NA

226792

CLEARING
MEMBERS

31

2817

2817

0.01

2817

2817

0.01

0.01

0.00

NA

NA

2817

DIRECTORS

74309

74309

0.38

74309

74309

0.38

0.38

0.00

NA

NA

74309

BODIES
CORPORATES

137

1228455

1228455

6.29

1228455

1228455

6.29

6.29

0.00

NA

NA

1225255

M3
INVESTMENT
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAECM1769P

716208

716208

3.67

716208

716208

3.67

3.67

0.00

NA

NA

716208

Sub Total (B)(3)

3375

5768936

5768936

29.55

5768936

5768936

29.55

29.55

0.00

5646306

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
®3)

3379

7643057

7643057

39.16

7643057

7643057

39.16

39.16

0.00

7520427

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited

Sd/-

Kumar lyer
Company Secretary




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of

the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Cate | Category & PA No of No of | No of | No of Total Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held No of Shareholdi Number of Number of Number of
gory | Name of the N Shareholde | fully Partly | Shares No of ng as a% in each class of securities Shares ng as a % Locked in Shares equity
Shareholder rs paid paid- Underlyin | Shares of total no Underlying | assuming Shares pledged or shares held
up up g Held of shares Outstandin | full otherwise in
equit equit Depositor | (IV+V+V | (A+B+C2) g conversion encumbere | dematerializ
y y y 1) converttibl | of d ed form
share | share | Receipts e convertible
S S securities Securities
held held (Including (as a
Warrants) percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
No of Voting Rights | Total No | As a No | As a
as a% % of % of
of total total
(A+B+ Share Share
C) s held s held
Clas | Clas | Tota
s X sY |
) (D) (11 (V) (V) (V1) (Vi) (VI 1X) (X) (X1) Xl Xl (XIV)
Custodian/DR
(@) Holder 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 | NA | NA 0
Employee
Benefit Trust
(under
SEBI(Share
based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations
2 2014) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 | NA | NA 0
Total Non-
Promoter-Non
Public
Shareholding
€=
O©D)+(©O)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited

Sd/-

Kumar lyer
Company Secretary




Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including
their Shareholding:

Name of Shareholder

Name of PAC

No of shares

Holding%

Total:

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited
Sd/-

Kumar lyer
Company Secretary




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account

No of Shareholders No of shares

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited
Sd/-

Kumar lyer
Company Secretary




