

Format of Holding of Specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: ZODIAC CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 521163,ZODIACCLOTH,EQUITY SHARES
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg.31(1)(b)
 - a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 30/06/2016
 - b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of Submission of Information:

	Particulars	YES*	NO*
a	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares		NO
b	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		NO
c	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		NO
d	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		NO
e	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		NO

*if the Listed Entity selects the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited

Sd/-

Kumar Iyer
Company Secretary

Table I – Summary Statement
holding of specified securities

Category	Category of Shareholder	No of Shareholders	No of fully paid up equity shares held	No of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No of Shares Underlying Depository Receipts	Total No of Shares Held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no of shares (As a % of (A+B+C2))	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			No of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Including Warrants)	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form			
								No of Voting Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)		No .	As a % of total Shares held	No .	As a % of total Shares held			
								Class X	Class Y	Total								
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			(X)	(XI)	(XII)	(XIII)	(XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	11876917	0	0	11876917	60.84	11876917	0	11876917	60.84	0	60.84	0	0.00	0	0.00	11876917
(B)	Public	3379	7643057	0	0	7643057	39.16	7643057	0	7643057	39.16	0	39.16	0	0.00	NA	NA	7520427
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	NA	0	0	0.00	0	NA	0	0.00	NA	NA	0	
(C2)	Shares held by Employees Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	0	
	Total:	3394	19519974	0	0	19519974	100.00	19519974	0	19519974	100.00	0	100.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	19397344

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited

Sd/-

Kumar Iyer
Company Secretary

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of the Shareholder	PAN	No of Shareholders	No of fully paid up equity shares held	No of Partly paid up equity shares held	No of Shares Und erlying Depository Receipts	Total No of Shares Held (IV+V+VI)	Share holding as a % of total no of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957 (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			No of Shares Und erlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Shares Locked in	Number of Shares pledged otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form				
								No of Voting Rights					No.	As a % of total Shares held	No.	As a % of total Shares held			
								Class X	C I A S S Y	Total									
	(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			(X)	(XI)	(XII)		(XIII)	(XIV)		
(1)	Indian																		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu		7	5285828	0	0	5285828	27.08	5285828	0	5285828	27.08	0	27.08	0	0.00	0	0.00	5285828

	undivided Family																		
	MOHAMED YUSUF NOORANI	AAAPN8713B	1	3894866	0	0	3894866	19.95	3894866	0	3894866	19.95	0	19.95	0	0.00	0	0.00	3894866
	SALMAN YUSUF NOORANI	AAAPN8714G	1	554516	0	0	554516	2.84	554516	0	554516	2.84	0	2.84	0	0.00	0	0.00	554516
	AWAIS ANEES NOORANI	AAAPN8716E	1	75	0	0	75	0.00	75	0	75	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	75
	SANIYYA ANEES NOORANI	AABPN4667R	1	75	0	0	75	0.00	75	0	75	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	75
	MOHAMED YUSUF NOORANI	AABTM8775H	1	607	0	0	607	0.00	607	0	607	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	607
	ZEHRA SALMAN NOORANI	ABWPN1892Q	1	367	0	0	367	0.00	367	0	367	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	367
	MUSAED ANEES NOORANI	ACOPN2714L	1	75	0	0	75	0.00	75	0	75	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	75
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(c)	Financial Institutions/Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(d)	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	5285828	0	0	5285828	27.08	5285828	0	5285828	27.08	0	27.08	0	0.00	0	0.00	5285828
(2)	Foreign																		
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)		3	281325	0	0	281325	1.44	281325	0	281325	1.44	0	1.44	0	0.00	0	0.00	281325
	KEWAL K SETH	AAKPS4650A	1	281250	0	0	281250	1.44	281250	0	281250	1.44	0	1.44	0	0.00	0	0.00	281250
	MUNA ANEES NOORANI	ACPNP0842L	1	75	0	0	75	0.00	75	0	75	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	75
	MOHAMED ANEES NOORANI	AAAPN8717F	1	835247	0	0	835247	4.28	835247	0	835247	4.28	0	4.28	0	0.00	0	0.00	835247
(b)	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(c)	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
(e)	Any Other		2	6309764	0	0	6309764	32.32	6309764	0	6309764	32.32	0	32.32	0	0.00	0	0.00
	EURO GLOBAL HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.	AABCE8634Q	1	3154882	0	0	3154882	16.16	3154882	0	3154882	16.16	0	16.16	0	0.00	0	0.00
	ASIA TANGIBLE INVESTMENTS PTE LTD.	AAGCA6376A	1	3154882	0	0	3154882	16.16	3154882	0	3154882	16.16	0	16.16	0	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		5	6591089	0	0	6591089	33.77	6591089	0	6591089	33.77	0	33.77	0	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		12	11876917	0	0	11876917	60.84	11876917	0	11876917	60.84	0	60.84	0	0.00	0	0.00

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited

Sd/-

Kumar Iyer
Company Secretary

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern
of the Public shareholder

Category	Category & Name of the Shareholder	PAN	No of Shareholders	No of fully paid up equity shares held	No of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No of Shares Underlying Depository Receipts	Total No of Shares Held (IV+V+VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no of shares (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			No of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Including Warrants)	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
									No of Voting Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)		No.	As a % of total Shares held	No.	As a % of total Shares held
									Class X	Class Y	Total						
	(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			(X)	(XI)	(XII)	(XIII)	(XIV)	
(1)	Institutions																
(a)	Mutual Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(b)	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors		3	1874009	0	0	1874009	9.60	1874009	0	1874009	9.60	0	9.60	0	0.00	NA NA 1874009
	EAST SAIL	AABCE7121J	1	692422	0	0	692422	3.55	692422	0	692422	3.55	0	3.55	0	0.00	NA NA 692422

PARI WASHINGTON COMPANY PVT. LTD. A/C PARI WASHINGTON INDIA MASTER FUND, LTD.	AAFCP7824F	1	1168087	0	0	1168087	5.98	1168087	0	1168087	5.98	0	5.98	0	0.00	NA	NA	1168087
(f) Financial Institutions/Banks		1	112	0	0	112	0.00	112	0	112	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	112
(g) Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	0
(h) Provident Funds/Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	0
(i) Any Other																		
Sub Total (B)(1)		4	1874121	0	0	1874121	9.60	1874121	0	1874121	9.60	0	9.60	0	0.00	NA	NA	1874121
(2) Central Government/State Government(s)/President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	0
Sub Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	0
(3) Non-Institutions																		
(a) i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs.2 lakhs		3101	1039657	0	0	1039657	5.33	1039657	0	1039657	5.33	0	5.33	0	0.00	NA	NA	946867
ii.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs		20	3064795	0	0	3064795	15.70	3064795	0	3064795	15.70	0	15.70	0	0.00	NA	NA	3039955
VALLABH ROOPCHAND BHANSHALI	AABPB4198H	1	663300	0	0	663300	3.40	663300	0	663300	3.40	0	3.40	0	0.00	NA	NA	663300
AKASH BHANSHALI	AADPB5433H	1	1361700	0	0	1361700	6.98	1361700	0	1361700	6.98	0	6.98	0	0.00	NA	NA	1361700
NEMISH S SHAH	AAEPS1165L	1	405124	0	0	405124	2.08	405124	0	405124	2.08	0	2.08	0	0.00	NA	NA	405124
(b) NBFCs Registered with RBI		1	500	0	0	500	0.00	500	0	500	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	500
(c) Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	0
(d) Overseas Depositories		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	0

	(Holding DRs)(Balancing figure)																
(e)	Any Other																
	TRUSTS		1	102	0	0	102	0.00	102	0	102	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA NA 102
	EMPLOYEES		24	107306	0	0	107306	0.55	107306	0	107306	0.55	0	0.55	0	0.00	NA NA 106856
	NON RESIDENT INDIANS		54	250995	0	0	250995	1.29	250995	0	250995	1.29	0	1.29	0	0.00	NA NA 249645
	HUSAIN SULTAN ALI NENSEY	AAAPN2931M	1	226792	0	0	226792	1.16	226792	0	226792	1.16	0	1.16	0	0.00	NA NA 226792
	CLEARING MEMBERS		31	2817	0	0	2817	0.01	2817	0	2817	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.00	NA NA 2817
	DIRECTORS		6	74309	0	0	74309	0.38	74309	0	74309	0.38	0	0.38	0	0.00	NA NA 74309
	BODIES CORPORATES		137	1228455	0	0	1228455	6.29	1228455	0	1228455	6.29	0	6.29	0	0.00	NA NA 1225255
	M3 INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	AAECM1769P	1	716208	0	0	716208	3.67	716208	0	716208	3.67	0	3.67	0	0.00	NA NA 716208
	Sub Total (B)(3)		3375	5768936	0	0	5768936	29.55	5768936	0	5768936	29.55	0	29.55	0	0.00	 5646306
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)		3379	7643057	0	0	7643057	39.16	7643057	0	7643057	39.16	0	39.16	0	0.00	 7520427

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited

Sd/-

Kumar Iyer
Company Secretary

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of
the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Category	Category & Name of the Shareholder	PA N	No of Shareholders	No of fully paid up equity shares held	No of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No of Shares Underlying Depository Receipts	Total No of Shares Held (IV+V+VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no of shares (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities				No of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Including Warrants)	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
									No of Voting Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)		No .	As a % of total Share s held	No .	As a % of total Share s held	
									Class X	Class Y	Total							
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)	(XIII)	(XIV)					
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	0
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations 2014)		0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	0
	Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited

Sd/-

Kumar Iyer
Company Secretary

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding:			
Name of Shareholder	Name of PAC	No of shares	Holding%
Total:		0	0

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited

Sd/-

Kumar Iyer
Company Secretary

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account

No of Shareholders	No of shares
--------------------	--------------

For Zodiac Clothing Company Limited

Sd/-

Kumar Iyer
Company Secretary